Property Type

Bedrooms

Number of Units

Minimum Rent
(£ per month)

Average Rent
(£ per month)

Maximum Rent
(£ per month)

Bedsit

Bungalow

Flat

House

Maisonette

Ul WN - w

A WN PR

259

33

1744
1157
110

27
200
660
114

138
41

370

740
1,189
1,344

419
655
752

680
771
728
965
1,559
1,729

849
746
771
1,479

624

937
1,237
1,481

850
1,095
1,303

905
1,218
1,371
1,540
1,732
1,729

889
1,109
1,250
1,533

853

1,118
1,257
1,739

1,176
1,418
1,553

1,247
1,592
2,160
1,902
1,925
1,729

910
1,479
1,471
1,588
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